
  

 

 

 

 

Date   Session Topic/Activity    Time and Location  
Wed. 09/30/15  Creation    5:45 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. Parish Hall Rooms 1&2 

Wed. 10/07/15  Creation Debate    5:45 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. Parish Hall Rooms 1&2 

Wed. 10/14/15  Original Sin    5:45 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. Parish Hall Rooms 1&2 

Wed. 10/21/15  Cain and Abel   5:45 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. Parish Hall Rooms 1&2 

Wed. 10/28/15  Noah    5:45 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. Parish Hall Rooms 1&2 

Wed. 11/04/15  Call of Abraham   5:45 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. Parish Hall Rooms 1&2 

Wed. 11/11/15  Exodus    5:45 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. Parish Hall Rooms 1&2 

Wed. 11/18/15  Exodus    5:45 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. Youth Room 

Wed. 12/02/15  Advent Mission – attendance encouraged                 6:45 p.m. – 8:15 p.m. Church  

Wed. 12/09/15  Waiting and Longing  5:45 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. Parish Hall Rooms 1&2 

Wed. 12/16/15  Birth of Jesus    5:45 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. Parish Hall Rooms 1&2 

Wed. 01/13/16  Rosary and Prayer Dissection 5:45 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. Parish Hall Rooms 1&2 

Wed. 01/20/16  Role of Major & Minor Prophets 5:45 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. Parish Hall Rooms 1&2 

Wed. 01/27/16  Group Projects   5:45 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. Parish Hall Rooms 1&2 

Wed. 02/03/16  Group Projects   5:45 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. Parish Hall Rooms 1&2 

Wed. 02/10/16  Ash Wednesday - Mass  5:45 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. Parish Hall Rooms 1&2 

   *Please arrive as early as possible as many seats are taken early 

Wed. 02/17/16  Presentations   5:45 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. Parish Hall Rooms 1&2 

Wed. 02/24/16  Lenten Mission – attendance encouraged             6:45p.m. – 8:15 p.m. Church  

Wed. 03/02/16  Lent/Your Relationship with God 5:45 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. Parish Hall Rooms 1&2 

Wed. 03/09/16  Exile and Connecting to Today 5:45 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. Parish Hall Rooms 1&2 

Wed. 03/16/16  How has Jesus taught us?   5:45 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. Parish Hall Rooms 1&2 

Wed. 03/23/16  Service Project    5:45 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. Parish Hall Rooms 1&2 

Wed. 04/06/16  Service Project   5:45 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. Parish Hall Rooms 1&2 

Wed. 04/13/16  Liturgy of the Word  5:45 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. Parish Hall Rooms 1&2 

Wed. 04/20/16  Liturgy of the Eucharist  5:45 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. Parish Hall Rooms 1&2 

Wed. 04/27/16  Jesus’ Trial and Last Supper 5:45 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. Parish Hall Rooms 1&2 

Wed. 05/04/16  Jesus’ Death and Resurrection  5:45 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. Parish Hall Rooms 1&2 

Wed. 05/07/16  Confirmation Mass               5:45 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. Church 

Wed. 05/11/16  The Early Christian Church  5:45 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. Parish Hall Rooms 1&2 

 

 


